CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

Date:  6/22/18 Change Order #: 1

P.O.# 164679 Department:

Account #: Project #: 18-053

Requested By: David Boehm Phone Ext: (281) 495-0842
Contractor: NBG Constructors, Inc. Contract Date/Time:

Change Order Description:
Add 80 1f of railing along section of larger pier

Price Impact:
A. Original Contract Amount:
B. Current Change Order Amount: $2,500.00
C. Previous Change Orders: $0.00
D. Cumulative Change Order Amount (B +C): $2,500.00
E. Percent of Original Contract (D x 100)/A): 2 .84
F. Revised Contract Amount (A+D): _ $90,400.00

$87,900.00

Schedule Impact:

Original Contract Time (Days): 30 Original Completion Date:
Current Change Order (Days): 0
Previous Change Order (Days): 0
Revised Contract Time (Days): 30 Revised Completion Date:

== . ‘ -
Vendor Acknowledgememi—D<~,// ) C"CQ 7 Date: Z/'/ Zz g/// i OT?



